
Deduct Demand Change Previous Present Reading 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~ , 09/03/2008 I I :45 AM WATER 01 10809203 J 
\ 10/06/2008 0959 AM WATER 01 10809203 

11/10/2008 10:45AM WATER 01 10809203 

12/12/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 10809203 

0006-08000-006 01 Quijano, Eloy M 

01/04/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 30318144 

02/07/2008 01:27 PM WATER 01 30318144 

03/03/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 30318144 

04/08/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 30318144 

05/06/2008 01:lO PM WATER 01 30318144 

06/05/2008 10:14 AM WATER 01 30318144 

07/08/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 30318144 

08/06/2008 08:16 AM WATER 01 30318144 

09/03/2008 11:46AM WATER 01 30318144 

10/06/2008 1O:OO AM WATER 01 3031 8144 

11/10/2008 10:46AM WATER 01 30318144 

12/12/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 30318144 

c, u: -- 
1 

~'01/04/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 81499032 

406.090 

408,140 

41 1,600 

41 4.1 90 

233,020 

239,300 

248,410 

254,990 

263,000 

274,630 

299,750 

307,330 

310,210 

312,400 

31 5,550 

31 8,490 

144,200 

408,140 2,050 Read 0 

41 1,600 3,460 Read 0 

414,190 2.590 Read 0 

415,360 1.170 Read 0 

3857 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

239,300 6,280 Read 0 

248,410 9,110 Read 0 

254,990 6,580 Read 0 

263,000 8,010 Read 0 

274,630 11,630 Read 0 

299,750 25,120 Read 0 

307,330 7,580 Read 0 

310,210 2,880 Read 0 

312,400 2,190 Read 0 

31 5,550 3,150 Read 0 

318,490 2,940 Read 0 

321,360 2,870 Read 0 

145,070 870 Read 0 

on 
on 
on 
on 

on 
02/07/2008 01:27 PM WATER 01 81499032 145,070 147,870 2,800 Read 0 on 
03/03/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 81499032 147,870 151,680 3,810 Read 0 on 
04/08/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 81499032 151,680 155,820 4,140 Read 0 on 
05/06/2008 01: l l  PM WATER 01 81499032 155,820 159,220 3,400 Read 0 on 
06/05/2008 10:14AM WATER 01 81499032 159,220 163,780 4.560 Read 0 o n  
07/08/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 81499032 163,780 169,090 5,310 Read 0 on 
08/06/2008 08:16 AM WATER 01 81499032 169,090 172.720 3,630 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 11:46 AM WATER 01 81499032 172,720 178,660 5,940 Read 0 on 
10/06/2008 1O:OO AM WATER 01 81499032 178,660 183,960 5,300 Read 0 on 
11/10/2008 10:46 AM WATER 01 81499032 183,960 188,560 4,600 Read 0 on 
12/12/2008 09:40 AM WATER 01 81499032 188,560 193,180 4,620 Read 0 on 

. .  * .o- I 

01/03/2008 07:49 AM WATER 01 11894497 564,500 570.350 5,850 Read 0 on 

01/03/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 11894497 0 570,350 0 NoReading 0 on 
1 02/07/2008 01:28 PM WATER 01 11894497 570,350 582,390 12,040 Read 0 on 
03/03/2008 11:52 AM WATER 01 11894497 582,390 584,910 2,520 Read 0 on 
04/08/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 11894497 584,910 595,530 10,620 Read 0 on 

n.r - IO- " I  I 

%..$ 
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05/19/2008 01 :44 PM WATER 01 11 894497 
\ -- 

06/06/2008 01:44 PM WATER 01 I1894497 

06/20/2008 07:45 AM WATER 01 1 1894497 

0006-08100-009 01 Philbrick, Melicia 

07/01/2008 07:45 AM WATER 01 11894497 

08/06/2008 08: 17 AM WATER 01 1 1894497 

09/03/2008 1 1 :47 AM WATER 01 11 894497 

10/06/2008 10:02 AM WATER 01 11894497 

11/10/2OO8 10:48 AM WATER 01 11 894497 

12/12/2008 09:41 AM WATER 01 11 894497 

0006-081 50-004 01 Quijano, Tiburcio 

01/04/2008 1053 AM WATER 01 81261540 

02/07/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 81261540 

03/03/2008 1153 AM WATER 01 81261540 

04/08/2008 12:32 PM WATER 01 81 261 540 

05/06/2008 01:12 PM WATER 01 81261540 

i 06/05/2008 10:16AM WATER 01 81261540 
i ; :  
5 ’  
‘ *  - ’  07/08/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 81261540 

08/06/2008 08:18 AM WATER 01 81261540 

09/03/2008 11:49 AM WATER 01 81261540 

10/06/2008 10:02AM WATER 01 81261540 

11/10/2008 10:49 AM WATER 01 81261540 

12/12/2008 09:42 AM WATER 01 81261540 

0006-08200-006 01 Cuellar, Luis Albert0 Cortes 

01/04/2008 10:54 AM WATER 01 78690886 

02/07/2008 01:30 PM WATER 01 78690886 

03/03/2008 11 5 4  AM WATER 01 78690886 

04/08/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 78690886 

05/06/2008 01:13 PM WATER 01 78690886 

06/05/2008 10:17 AM WATER 01 78690886 

07/08/2008 1 O:23 AM WATER 01 78690886 

08/06/2008 08:19 AM WATER 01 78690886 

09/03/2008 11 5 0  AM WATER 01 78690886 

$ .  ’ 10/06/2008 1 O:03 AM WATER 01 78690886 

11/10/2008 10:50 AM WATER 01 78690886 

12/12/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 78690886 

k&-. 4 

Thursday, J ~ l y  16, 2009 07:40 AM 

595,530 

0 

607,500 

0 

608,050 

618,020 

627,140 

637,280 

650,610 

161,640 

173,480 

183,260 

190,410 

197,540 

204,670 

210,630 

215,410 

219,450 

222,580 

225,580 

228,840 

148,600 

152,020 

158,620 

162,050 

164,960 

167,520 

169,850 

173,540 

176,760 

179,310 

181,400 

184,710 

607,500 11,970 Read 0 

607,500 0 Read 0 

608,050 550 Read 0 

4089 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

608,050 0 Read 0 

61 8,020 9,970 Read 0 

627,140 9,120 Read 0 

637,280 10,140 Read 0 

650,610 13,330 Read 0 

663,400 12.790 Read 0 

4197 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

173,480 11,840 Read 0 

183,260 9,780 Read 0 

190,410 7,150 Read 0 

197,540 7,130 Read 0 

204,670 7,130 Read 0 

210,630 5,960 Read 0 

21 5,410 4,780 Read 0 

219,450 4,040 Read 0 

222,580 3.130 Read 0 

225,580 3,000 Read 0 

228,840 3,260 Read 0 

230,440 1,600 Read 0 

4233 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

152,020 3,420 Read 0 

158,620 6,600 Read 0 

162,050 3,430 Read 0 

164,960 2,910 Read 0 

167,520 2,560 Read 0 

169,850 2,330 Read 0 

173.540 3.690 Read 0 

1’76,760 3,220 Read 0 

179.310 2.550 Read 0 

181,400 2,090 Read 0 

184,710 3,310 Read 0 

187,170 2,460 Read 0 
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n -, 
3 -  *.G i 

07/25/2008 12:20 PM WATER 01 81499040 0 82,930 0 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 81499040 82,930 84,000 1,070 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 1151 AM WATER 01 81499040 84,000 84,240 240 Read 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 81499040 84,240 84,910 670 Read 0 0 0  

11/07/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 81499040 84,910 85,020 110 Read 0 0 0  

01/04/2008 10:56 AM WATER 01 14309054 83,290 88,160 4,870 Read 0 0 0  

02/07/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 14309054 88,160 93,260 5,100 Read 0 0 0  

03/03/2008 11 :55 AM WATER 01 14309054 93,260 94,610 1,350 Read 0 0 0  

04/08/2008 12:34 PM WATER 01 14309054 94.610 95,520 910 Read 0 0 0  

05/06/2008 01:13 PM WATER 01 14309054 95,520 96,950 1,430 Read 0 0 0  

06/05/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 14309054 96,950 96.980 30 Read 0 0 0  

07/08/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 14309054 96,980 97,060 80 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 08:21 AM WATER 01 14309054 97,060 98,990 1,930 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 1152 AM WATER 01 14309054 98,990 99,740 750 Read 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 10:05 AM WATER 01 14309054 99,740 100,300 560 Read 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 14309054 I 00,300 I 00.710 410 Read 0 0 0  

12/12/2008 09:44 AM WATER 01 14309054 100,710 104.730 4,020 Read 0 0 0  

01/04/2008 1056 AM WATER 01 78969101 46,770 47,960 1,190 Read 0 0 0  

02/07/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 78969101 47,960 48,820 860 Read 0 0 0  

03/03/2008 11 :55 AM WATER 01 789691 01 48,820 50,240 1,420 Read 0 0 0  

04/08/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 78969101 50,240 52,930 2,690 Read 0 0 0  

05/06/2008 01:13 PM WATER 01 78969101 52,930 54,520 1,590 Read 0 0 0  

06/05/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 78969101 54,520 57,640 3,120 Read 0 0 0  

07/08/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 78969101 57,640 58,800 1,160 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 08:22 AM WATER 01 78969101 58,800 59,940 1,140 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 1153 AM WATER 01 78969101 59,940 60,800 860 Read 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 10:05 AM WATER 01 78969101 60,800 62,710 1,910 Read 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 10:52 AM WATER 01 78969101 62,710 64,350 1,640 Read 0 0 0  

12/12/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 78969101 64.350 66,110 1,760 Read 0 0 0  

0006-08350-007 01 Gearlds, Kathleen 4316 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

I 

0006-08400-005 01 Curtis, Ella Mae 4346 Center Point Road Tompkinsvilie, KY 42167 

03/03/2008 12:23 PM WATER 01 83988064 0 5,130 0 Read 0 on 
04/08/2008 12:37 PM WATER 01 83988064 5,130 6,410 1,280 Read 0 0 0  

05/06/2008 01:14 PM WATER 01 83988064 6,410 7,360 950 Read 0 0 0  

06/06/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 83988064 7.360 8,220 860 Read 0 0 0  
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06/20/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 83988064 0 8,220 0 Read 0 on 
07/08/2008 10:26 AM WATER 01 83988064 8,220 9,310 1,090 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 08:23 AM WATER 01 83988064 9,310 10,680 1.370 Read 0 on 
08/28/2008 08:04 AM WATER 01 83988064 10,680 11,450 770 Read 0 on 

09/12/2008 01:06 PM WATER 01 98535756 0 588,020 0 Read 0 o n  
09/15/2008 03:43 PM WATER 01 83988064 588,020 588,020 0 NoReading 0 o m  
09/15/2008 1 1 :59 PM WATER 01 83988064 1 1,450 11,450 0 NoReading 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 10:05 AM WATER 0 1 83988064 11,450 13,610 2,160 Read 0 on 
11/14/2008 09:47 AM WATER 01 83988064 13,610 16,540 2,930 Read 0 on 

-e . .  -- 

11/18/2008 09:47 AM WATER 01 83988064 

12/12/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 83988064 

0006-08500-007 01 Claywell, Bonnie 

01/04/2008 12:00 AM WATER 01 98535756 

02/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 98535756 

03/03/2008 11:5’7 AM WATER 01 98535756 

04/08/2008 12:38 PM WATER 01 98535756 

05/06/2008 01:14 PM WATER 01 98535756 

06/05/2008 10:20 AM WATER 01 98535756 

07/08/2008  IO:^ AM WATER 01 98535756 

08/06/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 98535756 

09/~3/2008 02:32 PM WATER 01 98535756 

10/06/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 98535756 

11/10/2008 10:54AM WATER 01 98535756 

12/12/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 98535756 

0 

16,540 

535,630 

538,840 

542,370 

544,410 

547,110 

549,060 

551,520 

576,680 

580,520 

584,650 

590,700 

595,700 

16,540 0 Read 0 on 
19,620 3,080 Read 0 on 

538,840 3,210 Read 0 on 
542,370 3,530 Read 0 0 0  

544,410 2,040 Read 0 on 
547,110 2,700 Read 0 on 
549,060 1,950 Read 0 on 
551,520 2,460 Read 0 on 
576,680 25,160 Read 0 on 
580,520 3,840 Read 0 on 
584,650 4,130 Read 0 on 
590,700 6,050 Read 0 on 
595,700 5,000 Read 0 on 
600,090 4,390 Read 0 on 

4450 Center Point Road-B Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

01/25/2008 12:23 PM WATER 

02/07/2008 01:35 PM WATER 

03/03/2008 1 1 :58 AM WATER 

04/08/2008 12:39 PM WATER 

a5/06/2008 01 :I 7 PM WATER 

06/05/2008 10:21 AM WATER 

j .  ’:07/08/2008 10:30 AM WATER 

08/06/2008 08:27 AM WATER 

09/03/2008 11 :56 AM WATER 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

‘ha-*’ 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

01 35265787 

0 798,080 

798,080 799,220 

799,220 803,800 

803,800 806,000 

806,000 807,030 

807,030 808,430 

808,430 810,520 

81 0,520 81 1,920 

81 1,920 812,890 
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0 Read 

1,140 Read 

4,580 Read 

2,200 Read 

1,030 Read 

1,400 Read 

2,090 Read 

1,400 Read 

970 Read 



Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
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10/06/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 35265787 

11/10/2008 10:54 AM WATER 01 35265787 

12/12/2008 09:47 AM WATER 01 35265787 

0006-08600-003 01 Quijano, Felicitas 

01/04/2008 1058 AM WATER 01 35460707 

02/07/2008 01:35 PM WATER 01 35460707 

03/03/2008 11 :58 AM WATER 01 35460707 

04/08/2008 12:39 PM WATER 01 35460707 

05/06/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 35460707 

06/05/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 35460707 

07/08/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 35460707 

08/06/2008 08:27 AM WATER 01 35460707 

09/03/2008 11 :56 AM WATER 01 35460707 

10/06/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 35460707 

11/10/2008 10:55 AM WATER 01 35460707 

12/12/2008 09:47 AM WATER 01 35460707 

0006-08650-006 01 Torres, Apolonio Valerian 

01/04/2008 10:59AM WATER 01 13470837 

02/07/2008 01:35 PM WATER 01 13470837 

03/03/2008 11 :58 AM WATER 01 13470837 

04/08/2008 12:39 PM WATER 01 13470837 

05/06/2008 01 :I 7 PM WATER 01 13470837 

06/05/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 13470837 

07/08/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 13470837 

08/06/2008 08:27 AM WATER 01 13470837 

09/03/2008 11 :57 AM WATER 01 13470837 

10/06/2008 10:07 AM WATER 01 13470837 

11/10/2008 10:55AM WATER 01 13470837 

12/12/2008 09:48 AM WATER 01 13470837 

0 0 w -  

01/04/2008 11:OO AM WATER 01 94413999 

01/04/2008 01:21 PM WATER 01 99897045 

02/07/2008 01 :36 PM WATER 01 85681 000 

03/03/2008 11 :59 AM WATER 01 99897045 

04/08/2008 12:40 PM WATER 01 99897045 

05/06/2008 01:18 PM WATER 01 99897045 

06/05/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 99897045 

812,890 

81 6,840 

817,940 

613,860 

617,450 

625,090 

628,740 

633,900 

638,080 

643,160 

648,700 

653,720 

659,090 

665,230 

672,860 

569,330 

578.140 

588,570 

594,660 

603,600 

609,620 

616,230 

624,690 

631,310 

638,790 

647,830 

656,950 

443,970 

448,690 

517.040 

521,820 

521,820 

521,820 

521,820 

816,840 3,950 Read 0 

817,940 1,100 Read 0 

821,060 3,120 Read 0 

4511 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

617,450 3.590 Read 0 

625,090 7,640 Read 0 

628,740 3.650 Read 0 

633,900 5,160 Read 0 

638,080 4,180 Read 0 

643,160 5,080 Read 0 

648,700 5,540 Read 0 

653,720 5,020 Read 0 

659,090 5,370 Read 0 

665,230 6,140 Read 0 

672,860 7,630 Read 0 

679,220 6,360 Read 0 

4535 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 421 67 

578,140 8,810 Read 0 

588,570 10,430 Read 0 

594,660 6,090 Read 0 

603,600 8,940 Read 0 

609,620 6,020 Read 0 

616,230 6,610 Read 0 

624.690 8,460 Read 0 

631,310 6,620 Read 0 

638,790 7,480 Read 0 

647,830 9,040 Read 0 

656,950 9,120 Read 0 

664,020 7,070 Read 0 

448,690 4.720 Read 0 

448,690 0 Read 0 

521,820 4,780 Read 0 

521,820 0 Read 0 

521,820 0 Read 0 

521,820 0 Read 0 

521,820 0 Read 0 

0 0  

0 0  

0 0  
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* \ -  
\e 02/07/2008 01:39 PM WATER 01 81499020 

03/03/2008 12:Ol PM WATER 01 81499020 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

06/10/2008 03:19 PM WATER 01 85681000 

07/08/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 85681000 

08/06/2008 08:28 AM WATER 01 85681000 

09/03/2008 1158 AM WATER 01 85681000 

10/06/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 85681000 

11/10/2008 1056 AM WATER 01 85681000 

12/12/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 85681000 

0006-08750-001 01 Hale, Winston 

01/04/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 8149901 1 

02/07/2008 01:37 PM WATER 01 81499011 

03/03/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 8149901 1 

04/08/2008 12:41 PM WATER 01 81499011 

05/06/2008 01:19 PM WATER 01 81499011 

06/05/2008 10:24 AM WATER 01 8149901 1 

07/08/2008 10:32 AM WATER 01 81499011 

08/06/2008 08:29 AM WATER 01 8149901 1 

09/03/2008 11:59 AM WATER 01 8149901 1 

10/06/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 81499011 

11/10/2008 10:57AM WATER 01 81499011 

12/12/2008 09:50 AM WATER 01 81499011 

0006-08800-001 01 Cleary, Marvin 

01/04/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 83730475 

02/07/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 83730475 

03/03/2008 12:Ol PM WATER 01 83730475 

04/08/2008 12:42 PM WATER 01 83730475 

05/06/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 83730475 

06/05/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 83730475 

07/08/2008 10:32 AM WATER 01 83730475 

08/06/2008 08:30 AM WATER 01 83730475 

09/03/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 83730475 

10/06/2008 10:09 AM WATER 01 83730475 

11/10/2008 1058 AM WATER 01 83730475 

12/12/2008 09:50 AM WATER 01 83730475 

0006-08900-003 01 Brown, Danny 

I 01/04/2008 11:05 AM WATER 01 81499020 

521,820 

10 

6.060 

14,970 

22,030 

22,810 

24,920 

96,500 

101,070 

107,380 

11 0.830 

117,040 

121,710 

127,240 

132,190 

137,720 

141,350 

145,870 

150,570 

26,750 

29,130 

33,070 

36,730 

43,150 

46,430 

49,200 

53,450 

56,190 

60,420 

62,730 

65.630 

143,730 

149,190 

155.840 

521,820 0 Read 0 

6.060 6,050 Read 0 

14,970 8,910 Read 0 

22,030 7,060 Read 0 

22,810 780 Read 0 

24,920 2,110 Read 0 

26,160 1,240 Read 0 

4599 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

101,070 4,570 Read 0 

107,380 6,310 Read 0 

110.830 3,450 Read 0 

1 17,040 6,210 Read 0 

121,710 4,670 Read 0 

127,240 5,530 Read 0 

132,190 4,950 Read 0 

137,720 5,530 Read 0 

141,350 3,630 Read 0 

145,870 4,520 Read 0 

150,570 4,700 Read 0 

155,840 5,270 Read 0 

Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

29,130 2,380 Read 0 

33,070 3,940 Read 0 

36,730 3,660 Read 0 

43,150 6,420 Read 0 

46,430 3,280 Read 0 

49,200 2,770 Read 0 

53,450 4,250 Read 0 

56,190 2,740 Read 0 

60,420 4,230 Read 0 

62.730 2,310 Read 0 

65,630 2,900 Read 0 

68,670 3,040 Read 0 

4723 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

149,190 5,460 Read 0 

155,840 6,650 Read 0 

160,610 4,770 Read 0 
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*s 04/08/2008 12:43 PM WATER 01 81499020 160,610 169,200 8,590 Read 0 0 0  

0 0  

06/05/2008 10:26 AM WATER 01 81499020 175,210 180.310 5,100 Read 0 0 0  

07/08/2008 10:33 AM WATER 01 81499020 180,310 187,300 6,990 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 08:31 AM WATER 01 81499020 187,300 193,210 5,910 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 12:Ol PM WATER 01 81499020 193,210 198,340 5,130 Read 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 IO:IO AM WATER 01 81499020 198,340 204,190 5,850 Read 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 1058 AM WATER 01 81499020 204,190 210,980 6,790 Read 0 0 0  

12/12/2008 0952 AM WATER 01 81499020 210,980 223,910 12,930 Read 0 0 0  

01/14/2008 0750 AM WATER 01 82363865 27,740 29,710 1,970 Read 0 0 0  

03/31/2008 0750 AM WATER 01 82363865 0 29,710 0 Read 0 0 0  

05/06/2008 01:25 PM WATER 01 82363865 29,710 42.020 12,310 Read 0 0 0  

06/05/2008 10:28 AM WATER a i  82363865 42,020 50,000 7.980 Read 0 0 0  

07/08/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 82363865 50,000 56,740 6,740 Read 0 o u  
08/06/2008 08:32 AM WATER 01 82363865 56,740 61,910 5,170 Read 0 0 0  

i 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 1O:ll AM WATER 01 82363865 64,070 68,780 4,710 Read 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 11:OO AM WATER 01 82363865 68,780 78,030 9,250 Read 0 0 0  

12/12/2008 09:53 AM WATER 01 82363865 78,030 86,060 8,030 Read 0 0 0  

10/14/2008 08:45 AM WATER 01 86001841 0 10 0 NaReading 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 11:OO AM WATER 01 86001841 10 2,870 2,860 Read 0 0 0  

12/12/2008 0954 AM WATER 01 86001841 2,870 6,080 3,210 Read 0 0 0  

01/04/2008 11 :08 AM WATER 01 82363794 99,700 106,480 6,780 Read 0 0 0  

02/07/2008 01:41 PM WATER 01 82363794 106,480 114,500 8,020 Read 0 0 0  

03/03/2008 12:04 PM WATER 01 82363794 114,500 120,580 6,080 Read 0 0 0  

04/08/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82363794 120,580 127,550 6.970 Read 0 0 0  

05/06/2008 01:25 PM WATER 01 82363794 127,550 135,640 8,090 Read 0 0 0  

06/05/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 82363794 135,640 142,340 6.700 Read 0 0 0  

07/08/2008 10:36 AM WATER 01 82363794 142,340 170,810 28,470 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 82363794 170,810 182,780 11,970 Read 0 0 0  

09/03/2008 12:04 PM WATER 01 82363794 182,780 190,900 8,120 Read 0 0 0  

10/06/2008 10:13 AM WATER 01 82363794 190,900 199,980 9,080 Read 0 0 0  

11/10/2008 11:02 AM WATER 01 82363794 199,980 212,540 12,560 Read 0 0 0  

i 
05/06/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 81499020 169,200 175,210 6,010 Read 0 

.. , 

0006-08950-014 01 Steffey, Howard 4887 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

09/03/2008 12:03 PM WATER 01 82363865 61,910 64,070 2,160 Read 

0006-08965-001 01 McFarland, LeAnn 4907 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

0006-08975-001 01 Ford, Dale 5099 Center Point Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

($>. 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- 12/12/2008 09:55 AM WATER 01 82363794 

0006-09000-001 01 King, Sandra 

01/04/2008 11:08 AM WATER 01 94090660 

oao7/2ao8 o m 2  PM WATER 01 94090660 

03/03/2008 12:05 PM WATER 01 94090660 

03/25/2008 12:38 PM WATER 01 93459228 

04/08/2008 12:45 PM WATER 01 93459228 

05/06/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 93459228 

06/05/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 93459228 

07/08/2008 10:38 AM WATER 01 93459228 

08/06/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 93459228 

09/03/2008 12:06 PM WATER 01 93459228 

10/06/2008 10:14 AM WATER 01 93459228 

11/10/2OO8 11:03 AM WATER 01 93459228 

12/12/2008 09:56 AM WATER 01 93459228 

0006-09100-002 01 Rivero, Armando and Mairim 

01/04/2008 11:lOAM WATER 01 12763279 

, 02/a7/2008 01:45 PM WATER 01 12763279 
k 
'% 03/03/2008 12:07 PM WATER 01 12763279 

04/08/2008 12:45 PM WATER 01 12763279 

05/06/2008 01:26 PM WATER 01 12763279 

